
BOSS 16 Nov 2024 @ En Motion
NOVICE DIVISION - FINAL
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RANK NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING COUNT OF RANKINGS FINAL RANKING

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

456 557

458 552

452 566

461 564

463 555

454 558

457 553

453 561

459 554

451 565

462 559

Denis Linsangan & Deblina Majumder

Paklun K & Daphne Tang

Florian Rossmannek & Olena Sukhina

Joshua Yao & Marissa Roengvoraphoj

Firas Ma & Fiona Chen

Kelvin Mok & Asef Purwanti

Stephen Escasinas & Olivia Lim

Aaron Chang & Daini Wang

Aristo Chan & Chitralekha Makhija

Alvin Foo & Astrid Nicole

Geet Jethwani & Alethea Chua

1 1 1 1 8 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6
3 2 2 2 6 2 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
2 6 3 5 1 3 1 2 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6
4 8 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6
5 3 6 6 2 4 1 2 3 4 6 6 6 6 6 6
7 4 7 9 3 7 1 2 2 2 5 6 6 6
11 7 5 7 5 10 2 2 4 4 4 5 6
8 5 11 11 7 8 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
9 10 8 8 9 9 2 6 6

10 9 9 3 10 6 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 6 6
6 11 10 10 11 11 1 1 1 1 3 6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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11

Do not override formulas in this table!

Witness(es): Michael, MJ, Ashish

Bachata Dance Council


